John Deere - Parts Catalog - Frame 5

John Deere - Parts Catalog
Printer Friendly Page

JoHN DEERE
Catalog: 9078 | Grid: C16 | Section: 40 | Page: 10

Catalog Name: GX345 Lawn and Garden Tractor
Page Name:  FLYWHEEL AND VOLTAGE REGULATOR

MP25090

KEY PART NO. PART NAME QTY SERIAL NO. REMARKS
1 M77843 SHAFT KEY 1

2 M74275 NUT 1

3 M76165 WASHER 1

4 AM105570 FLYWHEEL 1

5 03M7269 BOLT 1 M6 X 35

6 03M7269 BOLT 1 M6 X 35

7 03M7189 BOLT 2 M8 X 45

8 M145390 BRACKET 1

9 14M7298 FLANGE NUT 2 M8

10 AM126304 VOLTAGE REGULATOR 1

KEY PART NO. PART NAME QTY SERIAL NO. REMARKS
11 12H334 LOCK WASHER 2 5/16"

12 24M7298 WASHER 2 8.400 X 25 X 2 MM
13 14M7303 FLANGE NUT 2 M6

14 M77741 SCREW WITH WASHER 4

15 21M7278 SCREW 1 M5 X 10

16 M76160 CLAMP 1

17 M94632 ELECTRICAL COIL 1 CHARGING

http://jdpc.deere.com/jdpc/serviet/com.deere.u90490.partscatalog.view.servlets.PrintPages...

Page 1 of 2

Close Window

8/11/2010



John Deere - Parts Catalog - Frame 5

18
19
20
KEY
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
KEY
31
32
33

34
35

AM128906
14M7273
M94253
PART NO.
19M7775
AM105574
M70278
AM120732
M802138
M88905
M144179
R44302
M115794
AM108952
PART NO.
M77746
AM105573
21M7230
12M7063
24M1750
21M7295
M152192

MODULE

NUT

WIRING HARNESS
PART NAME
SCREW

IGNITOR

BOLT
ELECTRICAL COIL
SPARK PLUG

CAP

WIRING HARNESS
TIE BAND

WIRING LEAD
SWITCH

PART NAME
GASKET
ELECTRICAL COIL
SCREW

LOCK WASHER
SHIM

SCREW

SWITCH

QTY SERIAL NO.
1

P P P NNNBN PR

1
QTY SERIAL NO.
1

[ N N NN

OFF TIME DELAY
M8

REMARKS

M6 X 16

IGNITION

(SUB FOR M119335)

WATER TEMPERATURE

REMARKS

PULSING
M4 X 14
4 MM
0.500 MM
M4 X 6

Page 2 of 2

OIL SENSOR, (SUB FOR M94629)

http://jdpc.deere.com/jdpc/serviet/com.deere.u90490.partscatalog.view.servlets.PrintPageS... 8/11/2010



